
solo GREEN 0,4,

19;p- ift -At trq. 17-4-Tftft  1"f4 s s ( To„,ct 'crW a 

NHPC   NHPC Limited (fliv 
A Navratna Company (A Government of India Navratna Enterprise) 

CIN:140101HR1975G01032564 

Great 
Place 
To 
Work 

Itarf oR *Elff 
Siang Lower HE Project 

ca44c4,4141tnt, 
tErtrl (ar--orraa —791102 

NHPC Office Complex, Pasighat, 
East Sinag (Arunachal Pradesh)-791102 
telWEmail: sianglower@nhpc.nic.in, 

.-07f1W/Website: WWW.nhpcindia.com 

NH/SIANGLOWER/P&C/2025/ 9

Corrigendum-02 

Ref: NIT No. NH/SIANGLOWER/NIT/2025/02 dated 30-01-2025 

Date: 03-03-2025 

With reference to the above mentioned online electronic bid invited for "Repairing and Maintenance 
of Transit Camp of Siang Lower H.E. Project at Pasighat" with tender ID No. : 
2024_NHPC_840386_1 on https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app website, following amendments 
regarding on-line submission, offline submission & opening of tender are hereby issued as under: 

SI. 
No. 

Particulars As per NIT Corrigendum:1 Extended Date Remarks 

1 Online Bid Submission 
End Date and Time 

20/02/2025 
(17:00 Hrs) 

27/02/2025 
(17:00 Hrs) 

06/03/2025 
(17:00 Hrs) 

2 Offline Submission End 
Date and Time 

25/02/2025 
(17:00 Hrs) 

04/03/2025 
(17:00 Hrs) 

11/03/2025 
(17:00 Hrs) 

3 Online Bid Opening Date 
& Time 

25/02/2025 
(17:30 Hrs) 

04/03/2025 
(17:30 Hrs) 

11/03/2025 
(17:30 Hrs) 

All other terms and conditions shall remain same as contained in the above NIT. For details, please visit 
our website www.nhpcindia.com & https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app.

e) 
Gr. Senior Manager (E) 

P&C Division. 
Siang Lower H.E. Project, 

NHPC Limited, Pasighat 
East Siang District, 

Arunachal Pradesh-791102 

tare #xgfea 4 --af waK / Save Energy for Benefit of Self and Nation 
fd.ic41# *W ittl1st 1912 sme / Dial 1912 for Complaints on Electricity 

CIN: L40101HR1975G01032564 

Power Behind Green Power 

www.nhpcindia.com El@nhpcitd O@NHPCIndiaLimited enhpclimited Q NHPC Limited eiNHPC Limited 


