





सीयांग लोअर जल विद्युत परियोजना Siang Lower HE Project एनएचपीसी ऑफिस कॉम्प्लेक्स, पासीघाट, पूर्वी सीयांग (अरुणाचल प्रदेश) – 791102 NHPC Office Complex, Pasighat, East Sinag (Arunachal Pradesh)-791102

Date: 03-03-2025

ईमेल/Email: sianglower@nhpc.nic.in,

CIN: L40101HR1975GOI032564

NH/SIANGLOWER/P&C/2025/ /529

## Corrigendum-02

Ref: NIT No. NH/SIANGLOWER/NIT/2025/02 dated 30-01-2025

With reference to the above mentioned online electronic bid invited for "Repairing and Maintenance of Transit Camp of Siang Lower H.E. Project at Pasighat" with tender ID No. : 2024\_NHPC\_840386\_1 on https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app website, following amendments regarding on-line submission, offline submission & opening of tender are hereby issued as under:

Sl. No.	Particulars	As per NIT	Corrigendum:1	Extended Date	Remarks
1	Online Bid Submission	20/02/2025	27/02/2025	06/03/2025	
	End Date and Time	(17:00 Hrs)	(17:00 Hrs)	(17:00 Hrs)	
2	Offline Submission End	25/02/2025	04/03/2025	11/03/2025	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
	Date and Time	(17:00 Hrs)	(17:00 Hrs)	(17:00 Hrs)	
3	Online Bid Opening Date	25/02/2025	04/03/2025	11/03/2025	
	& Time	(17:30 Hrs)	(17:30 Hrs)	(17:30 Hrs)	

All other terms and conditions shall remain same as contained in the above NIT. For details, please visit our website www.nhpcindia.com & https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app.

> Gr. Senior Manager (E) P&C Division. Siang Lower H.E. Project, NHPC Limited, Pasighat East Siang District, Arunachal Pradesh-791102

स्विहत एवं राष्ट्रहित में ऊर्जा बचाएं / Save Energy for Benefit of Self and Nation बिजली से संबंधित शिकायतों के लिए 1912 डायल करें / Dial 1912 for Complaints on Electricity CIN: L40101HR1975GOI032564 **Power Behind Green Power** 













